

Greater Lodi Leadership Prayer Breakfast

2923 Applewood Drive, Lodi, CA. 95242 www.leadershipprayerbreakfast.com

Dear Past Prayer Breakfast Sponsor,

Greetings! We hope this finds you well. On behalf of the Greater Lodi Leadership Prayer Breakfast Committee, we are excited to let you know that this year's annual Leadership Prayer Breakfast, after being held on-line last year due to Covid-19 restrictions, will be back as an in person event, as done in year's past!

The Breakfast will be held on September 23, 2021 at Wine and Roses, from 6:00 to 8:00 a.m. Please mark your calendars and plan to attend.

This year's keynote speaker is Dave Dravecky, former professional baseball pitcher for the San Francisco Giants, and motivational speaker (please visit our website for Dave Dravecky's biography and his website link). We believe that Dave's message will be timely for this year's situation.

We are asking for sponsorship donations for this year, knowing that seats are limited but all who attend will be blessed. We hope that you and the guests you invite will join us for the annual Prayer Breakfast, and will help spread the word to friends, family and business associates. Your past support continues to go a long way in promoting Christian leadership, goodwill and prayer in our community. We cannot do it without faithful business & corporate sponsors like you! Last year's breakfast is also available on our website and if you didn't get a chance to view it we encourage you to do so.

Very Truly Yours,

Denny Callahan Co-Chair, 2021 (209) 329-1242 dcallahan72@comcast.net Doug Dockendorf Co-Chair, 2021 (209) 712-1835 dcdock@sbcglobal.net Kerry Suess
Sponsor Coordinator
(209) 327-5347
kerry@kerrys.org

We are asking for your consideration in participating in this year's event as either a Business & Corporate Sponsor, for \$400 (1 table of 8, table signage, listed in program and on website for the year with a link to your website), as a Major Sponsor, for \$600 (above benefits plus mention by name at the breakfast and in all advertising for event), or as a Premium Sponsor, for \$1,500 (above benefits plus invitation to a private dinner with the Speaker and Prayer Breakfast Committee the night before the Prayer Breakfast).

Individual tickets are sold for \$50 each. Reservations can be made by completing and returning the information below, by visiting our website at http://www.leadershipprayerbreakfast.com, or by calling one of the phone numbers above. Please make your check payable to the Leadership Prayer Breakfast and mail to 2923 Applewood Drive, Lodi, CA 95242.

Please reserve table(s) and print table signage as follows:	
Deliver or Mail tickets to:	
My contact information is:	
Please link our website to yours (please provide web address):	

Reservations for the Prayer Breakfast can be made by visiting our website at http://www.leadershipprayerbreakfast.com, or by calling one of the phone numbers above.

For more information contact Greater Lodi Leadership Prayer Breakfast either online or at 2923 Applewood Drive, Lodi, CA 95242.